Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 03 - Fraser Valley

Panel : 712 - Strata Residential

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Area Jur Roll Number Category Amendment Appellant Civic Address

Time Number Type

8:30 10 225 02106-101 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-103 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-104 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-105 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-106 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-107 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-108 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-113 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-114 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-115 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-116 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-117 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-118 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-119 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-120 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-121 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-127 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-128 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-129 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-130 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-131 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30 10 225 02106-132 StRes P10STRRES OWNER 150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY

Panel : 712 - Strata Residential
Run Date : 03-03-2026 03:00 PM

Page : 1 of 2



Start
Time

8:30
8:30
8:30
9:10
9:50
9:50
11:10
11:10
11:50
11:50
13:00
13:40
15:00
15:40
15:40
15:40

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

March 4, 2026

03 - Fraser Valley

Panel : 712 - Strata Residential

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

10
10
10
10
14
14
14
14
14
14
10
09
09
09
09
09

Jur

225
225
225
225
326
326
326
326
326
326
220
200
200
200
200
200

Roll Number

02106-133
02106-134
02106-143
02106-102
5233-98519-6
5233-98519-6
2272-98792-8
2272-98792-8
6185-98796-X
6185-98796-X
11063.020
007-632-124-53-0191
007-683-149-27-0004
007-637-132-42-0036
007-637-132-42-0036
007-637-132-42-0036

Category Amendment

StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes
StRes

Number

P10STRRES
P10STRRES
P10STRRES
P10STRRES
P14STRRES
P14STRRES
P14STRRES
P14STRRES
P14STRRES
P14STRRES
P10STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES
PO9STRRES

Appellant

Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY

150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY

150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY

150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY

214-15428 31 AVE SURREY

214-15428 31 AVE SURREY

TH5-13387 OLD YALE RD SURREY
TH5-13387 OLD YALE RD SURREY

81-12040 68 AVE SURREY

81-12040 68 AVE SURREY

211-707 HAMILTON ST NEW WESTMINSTER
803-1470 PENNYFARTHING DR VANCOUVER
104-1075 13TH AVE W VANCOUVER
56-1425 LAMEY'S MILL RD VANCOUVER
56-1425 LAMEY'S MILL RD VANCOUVER
56-1425 LAMEY'S MILL RD VANCOUVER

Panel : 712 - Strata Residential
Run Date : 03-03-2026 03:00 PM

Page : 2 of 2



