

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 03 - Fraser Valley****Panel : 712 - Strata Residential**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
8:30	10	225	02106-101	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-103	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-104	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-105	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-106	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-107	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-108	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-113	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-114	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-115	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-116	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-117	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-118	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-119	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-120	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-121	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-127	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-128	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-129	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-130	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-131	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-132	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 03 - Fraser Valley****Panel : 712 - Strata Residential**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
8:30	10	225	02106-133	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-134	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
8:30	10	225	02106-143	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
9:10	10	225	02106-102	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	150 JAMES RD PORT MOODY
9:50	14	326	5233-98519-6	StRes	P14STRRES	OWNER	214-15428 31 AVE SURREY
9:50	14	326	5233-98519-6	StRes	P14STRRES	OWNER	214-15428 31 AVE SURREY
11:10	14	326	2272-98792-8	StRes	P14STRRES	OWNER	TH5-13387 OLD YALE RD SURREY
11:10	14	326	2272-98792-8	StRes	P14STRRES	OWNER	TH5-13387 OLD YALE RD SURREY
11:50	14	326	6185-98796-X	StRes	P14STRRES	OWNER	81-12040 68 AVE SURREY
11:50	14	326	6185-98796-X	StRes	P14STRRES	OWNER	81-12040 68 AVE SURREY
13:00	10	220	11063.020	StRes	P10STRRES	OWNER	211-707 HAMILTON ST NEW WESTMINSTER
13:40	09	200	007-632-124-53-0191	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	803-1470 PENNYFARTHING DR VANCOUVER
15:00	09	200	007-683-149-27-0004	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	104-1075 13TH AVE W VANCOUVER
15:40	09	200	007-637-132-42-0036	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	56-1425 LAMEY'S MILL RD VANCOUVER
15:40	09	200	007-637-132-42-0036	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	56-1425 LAMEY'S MILL RD VANCOUVER
15:40	09	200	007-637-132-42-0036	StRes	P09STRRES	OWNER	56-1425 LAMEY'S MILL RD VANCOUVER